
Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2025
     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.66.10

Unterhebelgewehr ZF 25m Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 16.09.2025 13:01 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 301 Ringe

1982 Oest, Thomas 101
1329 Flörchinger, Rainer 100
2581 Zürker, Thomas 100

2  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 276 Ringe

1756 König, Daniel 98
2411 Walter, Jürgen Peter 98
2375 Unser, Hans Kurt 80

3  1200 SV Albisheim 273 Ringe

2628 Seib, Markus 105
2626 Freund, Jürgen 98
2627 Krippahle, Dieter 70

4  1200 SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein 247 Ringe

2633 Mattern, Mathias 111
2603 Olk, Harald 69

0 Ellich, Kira 67

5  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 242 Ringe

2094 Sauer, Uwe 104
2071 Ritzinger, Dietrich 70
1759 Köppel, Erich Friedrich 68



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2025
     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.66.10

Unterhebelgewehr ZF 25m Herren I Seite: 1

PSSB-Rekord: 0
Stand: 16.09.2025 13:01 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 2633 Mattern, Mathias  1200 SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein 27 28 27 29 111

2 2628 Seib, Markus  1200 SV Albisheim 26 25 26 28 105

3 2094 Sauer, Uwe  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 24 26 27 27 104

4 1982 Oest, Thomas  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 24 26 25 26 101

5 2220 Schäfer, Thomas  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 26 25 25 25 101

6 1329 Flörchinger, Rainer  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 24 22 28 26 100

7 2581 Zürker, Thomas  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 22 25 29 24 100

8 2420 Weber, Dirk  1200 SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden 24 25 27 23 99

9 2274 Spreizer, Thorsten  1200 SV Münchweiler 25 22 23 28 98
10 2626 Freund, Jürgen  1200 SV Albisheim 22 27 22 27 98
11 2411 Walter, Jürgen Peter  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 29 20 22 27 98
12 1756 König, Daniel  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 26 21 26 25 98
13 2204 Schweda, Wolfgang  1200 SV Erbes-Büdesheim 21 23 25 24 93
14 1955 Neuhaus, Stefan  1200 SV Ramsen 21 24 21 23 89
15 2327 Stroh, Georg  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 20 22 25 20 87
16 1302 Faß, Martin  1200 SG 1968 Abenheim 18 15 25 27 85
17 2351 Thiel, Ralf  1200 SSGes Rheingönheim 22 19 18 25 84
18 2358 Tischler, Andreas  1200 SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim 17 23 21 21 82
19 2375 Unser, Hans Kurt  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 19 18 22 21 80
20 1625 Jurk, Andreas  1200 SG 1968 Abenheim 17 21 21 20 79
21 2629 Wißmann, Florian  1200 SSGes Rheingönheim 23 19 14 20 76
22 2627 Krippahle, Dieter  1200 SV Albisheim 17 17 17 19 70
23 2071 Ritzinger, Dietrich  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 16 22 16 16 70
24 2603 Olk, Harald  1200 SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein 16 20 18 15 69
25 1364 Fürst, Sven  1200 Post SV Ludwigshafen 14 19 17 18 68
26 1759 Köppel, Erich Friedrich  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 16 16 21 15 68
27 0 Ellich, Kira  1200 SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein 12 15 20 20 67
28 2159 Schneider, Hans-Peter  1200 SGes Mainz 1862 15 23 13 15 66
29 2638 Kern, Uwe  1200 SGes 1967 Flörsheim-Dalsh... 12 17 21 11 61
30 1565 Hofmann, Ulrich  1200 SGes Berghausen 15 17 14 13 59
31 2630 Müller, Markus  1200 SSGes Rheingönheim 16 16 12 13 57
32 2636 Hammer, Ulrich  1200 SGes Frankenthal 13 8 16 10 47
na 2637 Becker, Francois  1200 SGes Bad Dürkheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 2612 Becker, Stefan  1200 SV Maikammer 0 0 0 0 0
na 1094 Bettag, Aaron  1200 SGes 1529 Speyer 0 0 0 0 0
na 2635 Bolik, Veit Dr.  1200 SGes Grünstadt 0 0 0 0 0
na 1184 Christen, Peter  1200 SV Ramsen 0 0 0 0 0
na 2615 Fricke, Ronny  1200 SSGes Rheingönheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 2616 Fürwitt, Tristan  1200 SSGes Rheingönheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 1588 Hust, Harold George  1200 SGes Lambrecht 0 0 0 0 0
na 1658 Kettering, Benjamin Andre...  1200 SG Burg Nanstein 1848 Land... 0 0 0 0 0
na 2639 Kiefer, Stefan  1200 SG 1493 Worms 1493 0 0 0 0 0
na 1859 Matheis, Tobias  1200 SV Ramsen 0 0 0 0 0
na 1884 Mellein, Marco  1200 SV Diana Sondernheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 2593 Mittrücker, Remo  1200 SSGes Rheingönheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 1921 Müller, Bernd  1200 SGes Mainz 1862 0 0 0 0 0
na 2631 Rescher, Christof  1200 SGes Mainz 1862 0 0 0 0 0
na 2089 Rötschke, Fred Dieter  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 0 0 0 0 0
na 2170 Schon, Franz-Josef  1200 SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim 0 0 0 0 0
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na 2452 Welter, Martin  1200 SV Thaleischweiler-Frösch. 0 0 0 0 0
na 2634 Wendland, Miriam  1200 SV Horschbach 0 0 0 0 0
na 2489 Wittmann, Dennis  1200 SV 1963 Gerolsheim 0 0 0 0 0


